SPES5 Limburg

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

480 Jaarse/Yearling

NR
NO

Licentie
License
107126-38
292116-49
145105-90
304955-84
290493-75
300700-00
292116-49
292116-49
292116-49
10 131630-01
11 205319-67
12 223971-95
13 185985-36
14 132164-50
15 | 290656-44
16  147822-91
17 209148-16
18  145105-90
19 | 302860-26
20 227558-93
21 206133-08
22  191090-00
23 | 308855-07
24  292116-49
25 132164-50
26 107126-38
27 132164-50
28  301750-80
29 309814-93
30 101176-05
31 111225-63
32 109441-25
33 292116-49
34 107126-38
35 140715-65
36 191090-00
37 290493-75
38 191090-00
39 | 136598-22
40 132164-50
41 204043-52
42 223971-95
43 | 132164-50
44  290945-42
45 101176-05
46 229620-21
47 132164-50
48 307467-74
49 270831-07
50 165221-30
51 132164-50
52 165221-30
53 292155-88
54 145105-90
55 292116-49
56 165221-30
57 145105-90
58 132164-50
59 165221-30
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Naam

Nom

THONE JOS
THONE X+M
TOLLENAERS ERIK
WAUTERS DANNY
JORSSEN PAUL

MAES-SMEETS-HAMERS

THONE X+M
THONE X+M
THONE X+M
VLUGGEN ALEX
CRETEN MARCEL
PHILIPPENS P.
ERKENS THEO
STREEL FREDDY
MARTENS TONY
ROOSEN DAAN

SCHOOLMEESTERS ARMAN

TOLLENAERS ERIK

PETRY YVES & YANNICK

JANS ARNOULD
CLAES EDDY
HALDERMANS FIEL
SCHROEDER VINCENT
THONE X+M

STREEL FREDDY
THONE JOS

STREEL FREDDY
PLEVOETS LUDWIG
TEAM BART BASSEZ
PALMERS MARCEL
NULLENS L+R
GEELEN LEON+JENS
THONE X+M

THONE JOS
MERTENS ROGER
HALDERMANS FIEL
JORSSEN PAUL
HALDERMANS FIEL
LENAERS RIGO
STREEL FREDDY
TOURNET WALTHERE
PHILIPPENS P.
STREEL FREDDY
ROUFFA JOSY
PALMERS MARCEL
CHRISTIAENS NICO
STREEL FREDDY
DUANGTA-GIELKENS
JORIS LUC & KATIA
HOUBRECHTS GINO
STREEL FREDDY
HOUBRECHTS GINO
DELILLE JAN
TOLLENAERS ERIK
THONE X+M
HOUBRECHTS GINO
TOLLENAERS ERIK
STREEL FREDDY
HOUBRECHTS GINO

20

MONTELIMAR

Gemeente

Commune

AS 7
AS 13
LANAKEN 8
GINGELOM 8
LAUW 5
MAASMECH 4
AS 13
AS 13
AS 13
NEERHARE 7
ST-TRUID 3
FOURONL 7
REKEM 3
VREREN-T 45
LUMMEN 3
BOCHOLT 2
KERMT-HA | 6
LANAKEN 8
ZEPPEREN ' 10
TONGEREN 7
ZOLDER 4
DILSEN-S 6
BILZEN 2
AS 13
VREREN-T 45
AS 7
VREREN-T 45
NIEUWERK 3
DILSEN-S 11
ALKEN 8
BREE 9
VELDWEZE 2
AS 13
AS 7
ST-TRUID 4
DILSEN-S 6
LAUW 5
DILSEN-S 6
VLIERMAA 11
VREREN-T 45
ST-TRUID 9
FOURONL 7
VREREN-T |45
NIEUWERK 3
ALKEN 8
WALTWILD 5

VREREN-T |45
RIJKHOVE 5
NIEUWERK ' 6
GORS-OPL 11
VREREN-T |45
GORS-OPL 11
BOORSEM @ 2
LANAKEN 8
AS 13
GORS-OPL 11
LANAKEN 8
VREREN-T 45
GORS-OPL |11

78 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
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735290
735197
721989
702871
703028
730176

2

3

4
723725
711463
707905
725836
705208
730282
754386
726192

2
712643
707144
734255
738329
719541

5

2

2

3
715878
736869
717561
751241
718987

6

3
711604

2

2

3
713408

4
710146

2

5
717924

2
717146

6
715066
717091
713038

7

2
728042

3
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 509530119
BE 509537419
BE 504800919
BE 506533119
BE 506721219
BE 501894719
BE 509539919
BE 509569319
BE 509571119
BE 504924719
BE 507150619
BE 101213219
BE 504860919
BE 506994919
BE 505039119
BE 510466519
BE 507700519
BE 504993119
BE 504053719
BE 506911619
BE 500834119
BE 503313619
BE 509248619
BE 509559719
BE 506996919
BE 509508719
BE 506587319
BE 502635619
BE 510271719
BE 502065719
BE 509408119
BE 505820919
BE 509555419
BE 509509919
BE 507148419
BE 503310419
BE 506724619
BE 503317119
BE 502005219
BE 506997319
BE 507246719
BE 101212719
BE 506583219
BE 502590519
BE 502065619
BE 504964319
BE 506587919
BE 506798619
BE 502507419
BE 506724119
BE 506587019
BE 501441819
BE 512222219
BE 504804719
BE 509555319
BE 501451819
BE 504805419
BE 506589619
BE 501453219

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.29403 1089.8486
18.49453 1058.2104
18.55440 1030.3335
18.39100 1027.3389
18.43180 1021.3976
19.11177 1019.3789
19.19033 1015.3883
19.27513 1003.1957
19.28543 1001.7604
19.20233 997.7070
19.09347 995.6403
19.07100 994.0159
19.28516 989.0660
19.08110 988.8173
19.35380 986.0237
20.04116 980.7495
19.46410 966.0877
19.52130 953.4774
19.42376 953.2070
19.37200 952.5963
20.09540 947.5481
20.23077 936.8132
20.06160 032.9341
20.23463 932.0784
19.51380 932.0340
20.25463 929.8386
19.54160 928.8015
20.07216 926.8709
20.30352 926.1958
20.10432 925.0258
20.52389 918.7825
20.17370 918.6963
20.36453 916.9846
20.37353 916.1484
20.12250 915.3444
20.44557 911.5979
20.08400 908.6963
20.58037 897.0519
20.30307 896.7914
20.29130 887.9290
20.37286 884.9429
20.37460 881.8316
20.37290 878.7821
20.56490 873.5817
20.58272 871.4046
20.58080 871.2392
20.45020 870.5913
20.56230 870.5631
21.01510 867.2565
20.59012 865.3164
20.54020 861.0248
21.05152 858.8198
21.23373 857.9112
21.17570 856.5028
21.44013 846.0054
21.18492 845.0120
21.31000 843.4451
21.19120 835.3566
21.30282 833.5044
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SPES5 Limburg

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

480 Jaarse/Yearling

NR
NO
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Licentie
License
304955-84
165221-30
307467-74
221630-82
221630-82
300457-48
121444-00
146939-81
290527-12
300700-00
305647-00
292116-49
305647-00
309304-68
220939-70
291016-16
291364-73
132164-50
186449-15
145105-90
290527-12
178896-28
132164-50
291016-16
206133-08
165221-30
300457-48
206133-08
290945-42
309814-93
131630-01
108718-78
304955-84
186449-15
132164-50
108718-78
300457-48
227558-93
121444-00
307467-74
165221-30
107126-38
292116-49
131630-01
291016-16
113308-12
206133-08
136598-22
292116-49
291016-16
303239-17
191090-00
108718-78
309814-93
186449-15
303856-52
301750-80
107126-38
291016-16

Naam

Nom

WAUTERS DANNY
HOUBRECHTS GINO
DUANGTA-GIELKENS
WITTERS JAAK
WITTERS JAAK
LINSEN JEAN + DANNY
JANSSEN J+W
EVENS JEAN
SIMONS WILLY
MAES-SMEETS-HAMERS
TELEN KURT

THONE X+M

TELEN KURT
KLINGELEERS DAVY
DUELEN THEO
GERITS JEAN
FORIER LOUIS
STREEL FREDDY
SOMERS LUDO
TOLLENAERS ERIK
SIMONS WILLY
DUCHATEAU TONY
STREEL FREDDY
GERITS JEAN

CLAES EDDY
HOUBRECHTS GINO
LINSEN JEAN + DANNY
CLAES EDDY
ROUFFA JOSY

TEAM BART BASSEZ
VLUGGEN ALEX
GIELKENS-CARMANS
WAUTERS DANNY
SOMERS LUDO
STREEL FREDDY
GIELKENS-CARMANS
LINSEN JEAN + DANNY
JANS ARNOULD
JANSSEN J+W
DUANGTA-GIELKENS
HOUBRECHTS GINO
THONE JOS

THONE X+M
VLUGGEN ALEX
GERITS JEAN
MENTEN TONY & CHRIS
CLAES EDDY
LENAERS RIGO
THONE X+M

GERITS JEAN

PETRU STEFAN
HALDERMANS FIEL
GIELKENS-CARMANS
TEAM BART BASSEZ
SOMERS LUDO
PANIS ERWIN
PLEVOETS LUDWIG
THONE JOS

GERITS JEAN

31-07-2020 17:20:20

MONTELIMAR

Gemeente
Commune
GINGELOM
GORS-OPL
RIJKHOVE
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
WIJCHMAA
PEER

PEER
MAASEIK
MAASMECH
MAASEIK
AS
MAASEIK
NEEROETE
WALTWILD
OPOETERE
STOKROOI
VREREN-T
HOESELT
LANAKEN
MAASEIK
VELM/ST
VREREN-T
OPOETERE
ZOLDER
GORS-OPL
WIJCHMAA
ZOLDER
NIEUWERK
DILSEN-S
NEERHARE
RIJKHOVE
GINGELOM
HOESELT
VREREN-T
RIJKHOVE
WIJCHMAA
TONGEREN
PEER
RIJKHOVE
GORS-OPL
AS

AS
NEERHARE
OPOETERE
WELLEN
ZOLDER
VLIERMAA
AS
OPOETERE
GRUITROD
DILSEN-S
RIJKHOVE
DILSEN-S
HOESELT
NEEROETE
NIEUWERK
AS
OPOETERE

78 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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2
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BE 506534319
BE 506724419
BE 506798019
BE 508624819
BE 508623519
BE 511392019
BE 509375519
BE 508094019
BE 505990619
BE 501890219
BE 505940719
BE 509536919
BE 505942619
BE 505764319
BE 500244519
BE 505950319
BE 508012619
BE 506587519
BE 500373719
BE 504804519
BE 506001219
BE 506456419
BE 506586019
BE 505954019
BE 500830919
BE 501453019
BE 511391619
BE 500835019
BE 502595519
BE 503284519
BE 504926019
BE 506773319
BE 506534719
BE 505831719
BE 506587619
BE 506775819
BE 511394119
BE 506913319
BE 509375219
BE 506797519
BE 501450519
BE 404538119
BE 509537619
BE 504927219
BE 505956419
BE 502000719
BE 508239519
BE 510276419
BE 509542919
BE 505959119
BE 511205019
BE 503316919
BE 506778619
BE 407799719
00 500373119
BE 505973419
BE 502634219
BE 509503619
BE 505953219

<ty

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
21.32430 819.4676
21.51432 813.3019
22.14590 1-21.5609,0
05.43400 | 1-22.1404,8
05.43440 1-22.1408,8
06.05070 1-22.1536,5
06.19552 1-22.2520,8
06.15500 | 1-22.3052,8
06.24230 1-22.3658,8
06.11414 | 2-05.3358,2
06.37270 2-05.4100,4
06.30501 | 2-05.4650,3
06.52140 2-05.5547,4
07.02143 | 2-06.0654,3
06.30059 2-06.0719,5
06.58073 | 2-06.0734,2
06.47140 2-06.1202,7
06.31250 | 2-06.2454.,4
06.47030 2-06.2757,0
06.55390 | 2-06.2809,8
07.26110 2-06.2946,8
06.43420 | 2-06.3542,4
06.42250 2-06.3554,4
07.26403 | 2-06.3607,2
07.20320 2-06.3742,9
06.55097 | 2-06.3851,8
07.44320 2-06.4601,5
07.29230 | 2-06.4633,9
07.09440 2-06.4719,7
07.35256 | 2-06.4920,4
07.21061 2-06.5126,7
07.10492 | 2-06.5159,3
06.57280 2-06.5352,7
07.13090 | 2-06.5403,0
07.03110 2-06.5640,4
07.18012 | 2-06.5911,3
08.01220 2-07.0251,5
07.12130 | 2-07.0317,2
08.08591  2-07.0524,7
07.24260 | 2-07.0536,0
07.23007 2-07.0642,8
07.51416 | 2-07.0734,8
07.53211 2-07.0921,3
07.39451 | 2-07.1005,7
08.04493 2-07.1416,2
07.32460 | 2-07.1508,9
07.59230 2-07.1633,9
07.38439 | 2-07.2158,3
08.08441 2-07.2444,3
08.16353 | 2-07.2602,2
08.21322 2-07.2701,7
08.17338 | 2-07.2939,1
07.54312 2-07.3541,3
08.26147 | 2-07.4009,5
08.01030 2-07.4157,0
08.37335 | 2-07.4227,1
08.04363 2-07.4445,4
08.30207 @ 2-07.4613,9
08.38083 2-07.4735,2
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SPES5 Limburg

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 07.15

480 Jaarse/Yearling

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Licentie
License
107126-38
291016-16
118750-22
131630-01
132164-50
300700-00
186449-15
147822-91
205319-67
227558-93
309814-93
108718-78
165221-30
186449-15
309814-93
309304-68
178896-28
165221-30
209505-82
204043-52
227558-93
190826-27
136598-22
292025-55
178896-28
305647-00
292025-55
305647-00
189901-72
101176-05
101176-05
304955-84
305647-00
209505-82
207785-11
178896-28
229620-21
178896-28
131630-01
309603-76
302962-31
132164-50

Naam

Nom

THONE JOS
GERITS JEAN
GEURTS GERRY
VLUGGEN ALEX
STREEL FREDDY

MAES-SMEETS-HAMERS

SOMERS LUDO
ROOSEN DAAN
CRETEN MARCEL
JANS ARNOULD
TEAM BART BASSEZ

GIELKENS-CARMANS

HOUBRECHTS GINO
SOMERS LUDO
TEAM BART BASSEZ
KLINGELEERS DAVY
DUCHATEAU TONY
HOUBRECHTS GINO
EERENS EDDY

TOURNET WALTHERE

JANS ARNOULD
GERAERTS JOZEF
LENAERS RIGO
JASPERS NICO
DUCHATEAU TONY
TELEN KURT
JASPERS NICO
TELEN KURT
CROIMANS J+P
PALMERS MARCEL
PALMERS MARCEL
WAUTERS DANNY
TELEN KURT
EERENS EDDY

AUSSEMS RICHARD+QUIN

DUCHATEAU TONY
CHRISTIAENS NICO
DUCHATEAU TONY
VLUGGEN ALEX
MERCKEN-RUBENS
NIES BART
STREEL FREDDY

31-07-2020 17:20:20

MONTELIMAR

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
AS
OPOETERE
ZUTENDAA
NEERHARE
VREREN-T
MAASMECH
HOESELT
BOCHOLT
ST-TRUID
TONGEREN
DILSEN-S
RIJKHOVE
GORS-OPL
HOESELT
DILSEN-S
NEEROETE
VELM/ST
GORS-OPL
MAASMECH
ST-TRUID
TONGEREN
NIEUWERK
VLIERMAA
NEREM
VELM/ST
MAASEIK
NEREM
MAASEIK
NEEROETE
ALKEN
ALKEN
GINGELOM
MAASEIK
MAASMECH
VELDWEZE
VELM/ST
WALTWILD
VELM/ST
NEERHARE
RIJKHOVE
NEEROETE
VREREN-T

78 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

7
18
12

7
45

4
17

2

3

7
11

9
11
17
11

3
17
11
10

9

7

3
11

2
17
27

2
27

7

8

8

8
27
10

4
17

5
17

7

4

5
45
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6
6
726842
4
12
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715644
3
706824
3
3
2
4
747047

714207
743348
13

BE 509567319
BE 505951319
BE 504751919
BE 504923619
BE 506588819
BE 501893619
BE 500370919
BE 510468619
BE 507160119
BE 506911919
BE 503280719
BE 506778519
BE 501446219
BE 500374519
BE 503281419
BE 505766419
BE 506457619
BE 503449919
BE 501754319
BE 507247419
BE 506909519
00 510395319
BE 510278319
BE 500924319
BE 506459719
BE 505947019
BE 500927019
BE 506074319
BE 505593919
BE 502065019
BE 502065119
BE 506534219
BE 505946519
BE 501756319
BE 505824719
BE 506459819
BE 504962919
BE 506456719
BE 504924219
BE 502941719
BE 505663319
BE 506588119

DERBY HAINAUT

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

08.32057 | 2-07.4758,9
08.51113 2-08.0038,2
08.39090 | 2-08.0535,8
08.35561 2-08.0616,7
08.15010 | 2-08.0830,4
08.51153 2-08.1332,1
08.34310 | 2-08.1525,0
09.23343 2-08.1535,3
08.30210 | 2-08.1601,3
08.26100 2-08.1714,2
09.07087 | 2-08.2103,5
08.47271  2-08.2837,2
08.47336 | 2-08.3115,7
08.52020 2-08.3256,0
09.23217 | 2-08.3716,5
09.34493 2-08.3929,3
08.48410 | 2-08.4041,4
08.58196 2-08.4201,7
09.20280 @ 2-08.4248,3
08.56072 2-08.4326,2
08.55540 | 2-08.4658,2
09.10080 2-08.5034,7
09.08529 | 2-08.5207,3
09.07213 2-08.5849,5
09.16140 | 2-09.0814.,4
10.10460 2-09.1419,4
09.30583 | 2-09.2226,5
10.20340 2-09.2407,4
10.23142 | 2-09.2425,7
09.46328 2-09.2435,7
09.50128 @ 2-09.2815,7
09.39260 2-09.3550,7
10.35220 @ 2-09.3855,4
10.25020 2-09.4722,3
10.14090 | 2-09.4955,9
10.04430 2-09.5643,4
10.19380 @ 2-09.5812,0
10.07040 2-09.5904,4
10.29450 | 2-10.0005,6
10.23549 2-10.0609,4
11.02280 @ 2-10.0816,9
10.16180 2-10.0947,4
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